
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Mittelfranken

Bezirksliga - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2018 14:15 v (H)

15:00 (H)
16:00 t (H)

88
86
85

ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V
SC Uttenreuth
SGS Erlangen II

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
TSV 1861 Zirndorf
TSV Lauf III

5:3
6:2
1:7

So. 21.01.2018 13:45 (H) 87 TV 1848 Erlangen ASV Niederndorf II 2:6
So. 11.02.2018 10:00 (H) 95 TSV 1861 Zirndorf ASV Niederndorf II 1:7
Mi. 14.02.2018 20:10 v (H) 94 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V TSV Lauf III 3:5
Do. 15.02.2018 20:00 (H) 104 TSV 1846 Nürnberg II TV 1848 Erlangen 5:3
Fr. 16.02.2018 20:30 (H) 99 TSV 1846 Nürnberg II ASV Niederndorf II 4:4
Sa. 17.02.2018 14:30 (H)

15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
16:00 (H)

90
91
92
89

SGS Erlangen II
SC Uttenreuth
TSV 1861 Zirndorf
TSV Lauf III

ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V
ASV Niederndorf II
TV 1848 Erlangen
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

7:1
5:3
2:6
6:2

So. 18.02.2018 10:00 (H)
13:00 (H)

96
93

SC Uttenreuth
SGS Erlangen II

TV 1848 Erlangen
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

3:5
3:5

Sa. 10.03.2018 15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
16:20 v (H)

97
98
100

SC Uttenreuth
TSV 1861 Zirndorf
ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V

TSV Lauf III
SGS Erlangen II
TV 1848 Erlangen

3:5
5:3
7:1

So. 11.03.2018 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
12:15 v (H)

101
102
103

TSV 1861 Zirndorf
SC Uttenreuth
ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V

TSV Lauf III
SGS Erlangen II
ASV Niederndorf II

2:6
4:4
4:4

Mi. 14.03.2018 20:04 v (H) 111 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V SC Uttenreuth 5:3
Sa. 24.03.2018 16:00 (H)

16:30 (H)
17:12 v (H)
17:45 (H)

107
105
108
106

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
ASV Niederndorf II
ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V
TV 1848 Erlangen

SC Uttenreuth
TSV Lauf III
TSV 1861 Zirndorf
SGS Erlangen II

6:2
0:8
5:3
4:4

So. 25.03.2018 10:40 v (H)
12:00 v (H)
13:45 (H)

110
112
109

ASV Niederndorf II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
TV 1848 Erlangen

SGS Erlangen II
TSV 1861 Zirndorf
TSV Lauf III

6:2
5:3
1:7

Hallenverzeichnis

90439-1 TSV 1846 Nürnberg
Fuggerstr. 11, 90439 Nürnberg

90469-1 Heinz-Wieland-Halle
Finkenbrunn 145, 90469 Nürnberg

90513-1 Jahnturnhalle
Jahnstr. 2, 90513 Zirndorf

91052-2 Siemensstadion
Komotauer Str. 2, 91052 Erlangen

91056-1 Sporthalle der Heinrich-Kirchner-Schule
Domprobststr. 2B, 91056 Erlangen

91074-2 Sporthalle der Carl-Platz-Schule
Edergasse 17, 91074 Herzogenaurach

91080-1 Schulsporthalle Uttenreuth
Breslauer Straße, 91080 Uttenreuth

91207-1 Bitterbachhalle
Daschstr. 1, 91207 Lauf
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